| 22 | NIFORM BUS | INESS REPO | RT (UBR) | 5/: | | |
|---|---|--|--|---|--|-------------|
| DOC. | NT # N40439 | Ą | Ď. | | FILED n 21, 2000 8 | |
| DIVERSI | FIED CORERATIVE TRAINI | ng association of | Dr. | 5 | ecretary of \$\) 05-18-2000 90385 043 ** | |
| Principal Plac | e of Business | Mailing Address | _ | | | |
| 1706 MARKHAM GLEN COURT LONGWOOD FL 32779 | | 1218 NAV 58RD ST. MIANN FL 33142-3890 US | | | | |
| 2. Principal Place of Business | | 3. Mailing Address 1706 Markham (Hen Suite, Apt. #, etc. | | GDO NOT WHITE IN THIS SPACE | | |
| Suite, Apt. #, etc. City & State | | / City & State O — / | | 4. FEI Number Applied For | | |
| Zip Country | | Zip Country | | 59-2171917 Not Applicable 5. Certificate of Status Desired \$8.75 Additional | | |
| · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · | 6. Name and Address of Current | Registered Agent | USA_ | 1 | s of New Registered Agent | |
| ALIBERTI, MARIE 21411 ROLLING WOOD TRAIL EUSTIS FL 32728 Name // Ar. Craga: Street Address (P.O. Box Number is Not Acceptable) Long Wood City FL Zip Code 32777 8. The above named entity submits this statement for the purpose of changing its registered agent, or both, in the state of Fiorida. | | | | | | |
| SIGNATURE MANY A. Cragar Way A. Cragar Signature, typed or printed rate of registered agent and title if approache (NOTE. Registered Agent algoritum required from reinstating). Signature, typed or printed rate of registered agent and title if approache (NOTE. Registered Agent algoritum required from reinstating). | | | | | | |
| | FILE NOW: FEE IS \$61.25 | 9. Election Campaign F Trust Fund Contributi | 447 | 00 May Be id to Fees | Make Check Payable to Department of State | , |
| 10. | OFFICERS AND DI | RECTORS | 11. | a = h = had | TO OFFICERS AND DIRECTORS IN | |
| NAME STREET ADDRESS | SHUYLER, LAURA PO BOX 804 N/A | Coluc | NAME STREET ADDRESS | 57M B. | des Place | E037 (9/99) |
| CITY-ST-ZIP | BUSHNELL FL 33521 | | | phe Kan | 12 32773 | CR2 |
| NAME STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP | DS/ DCORBIN, JACKIE 16927 CRAWLEY ROAD ODESSA FL | ☐) Delete | NAME STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP | F | Change | , . |
| TITLE NAME ** STREET ADDRESS | DS PEARSON, PEGGY 4093 CARLEIGH L'ANE | Deleta | MAME 3 STREET ADDRESS | SIM BI | alv. | Addition |
| TITLE | VALRICO FL | Delete | CITY-SY-ZIF — —————————————————————————————————— | rult-14-5 | Change | Addition |
| NAME STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP | WRIGHT, MARY P. 1216 NW 53RD STREET MIAMI FL 32142 | | NAME STREET ADORESS CITY-ST-ZIP | lew Part | Richay, FL | |
| TITLE NAME STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP | . 1 | ☐ Oelete | NAME 4 STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP | Mary 1706 | A. Cragar Markham (de | en Circle |
| TITLE NAME STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-21P | : | □ Delete | TITLE NAME STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP | - signi | 32779 Change | Addition |
| 12. I hereby certify that the information supplied with this filing does not qualify for the exemption stated in Section 119.07(3)(i), Florida Statutes. I further certify that the information indicated on this report or supplemental report is true and accurate and that my signature shall have the same legal effect as if made under oath; that I am an officer or director of the corporation or the receiver or trustee empowered to execute this report as required by Chapter 617, Florida Statutes; and that my name appears in Block 10 or Block 11 if changed, or on an attachment with an address, with all other-like empowered. | | | | | | |
| SIGNATURE: SIGNATURE AND TYPED OR PRINTED NAME OF SIGNARIA OFFICER OR DIRECTOR Date Date Daysons Proces | | | | | | |
| V Corrected May A. Crosm 6/12/00 | | | | | | |